

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 5/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
15233/2012

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/01/2012  
in AN No. 145/2009,12/01/2012 in SN No. 3275/1987 passed by the  
High Court of Bombay)

VITHALA NARAYANA SHETTY (DEAD) THR LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMALAM P. THILAKAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date : 27/07/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.  
Mr. D.V. Raghu Vamsy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh P., Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Shubham Aggarwal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31st July, 2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTERDigitally signed by  
Om Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2015.07.27  
16:46:22 IST  
Reason: